Westmont Drama Department 2009 / 2010

as of Tuesday, October 27, 2009

Wednesday, August 19"
Saturday, August 22
Monday, August 24"
Tuesday, August 25"
September 4"
September 8 & 9
September 10 & 11
September 14
Wednesday, September 16™
Friday, September 25"
Saturday, September 26"

Wednesday, October 7"

Thursday, October 15 @ 8:00
Saturday, October 24"
October 22™ - November 1%
October 29, 30, 31

November 1°' @ 6:00

Thursday, November 12"
Friday, November 13"
December 3,4, 5+ 10, 11, 12
Tuesday, December 8"
Wednesday, December 10"
December 15, 16, 17, 18

January 14" @ 7:30

Thursday, January 21 4:00-7:00

Friday, January 22 3:00-11:00
January 28, 29

February 15-17

March 4-6

Tuesday, March 16

Camp Westmont
Westmont Drama Picnic
1:30PM Come help Mr. B put Drama Room back together

First day of school
Back-to-School Dance
Auditions for Moon Over Buffalo

Call Backs for Moon Over Buffalo
Rehearsals begin for Moon Over Buffalo

Back-to-School Night
Welcome Back Dance
Northern CA Thespian Leadership Conference

Auditions for Haunted House 3
Senior Panoramic Photo

RENT in San Francisco (we have 50 $30 C Balc Tix on hold)
Homecoming Dance (Drama sells glowsticks!)

Fundraiser: Holiday Décor Sales: Wreaths & Swags
Haunted House 3 “Fairy Tales of Fright” 7:00PM - 9:00PM

Spring Awakening (w/parent permission inps) @ San Jose CPA
(we have: 40 $45 Section C Tix + 20 $58 Section B Tix on hold)

San Jose State’s COMPANY ONE @ Westmont
Cary Trivanovich @ Westmont

Fall Play: Moon Over Buffalo

Ashland, Oregon Shakespeare Festival comes here

Field Trip Adv Drama: Civil War Christmas @ TheatreWorks @ 11:00 Lucy Stern

Auditions for Into the Woods, the spring musical

Avenue Q @ San Jose CPA (we got a discount on these tix)

(we have 80 tix on hold: 20 $20 Section D + 40 $39 Section C + 20 $52 Section B)

DramaFest Rehearsal
6" Annual DramaFest @ the Heritage

Faculty Show
Disneyland Performing Arts Trip
CSF Southern CA Trip

California Youth in Theatre Day in Sacramento



March 18" @ 7:30

March 22™ — April 2™
March 26, 27, 28
April 1,2,3+8,9,10
Saturday, April 24
Wednesday, May 3
May 20, 21, 22

May 26 & 27

Friday, June 4"

June 21-26

Legally Blonde @ San Jose CPA
(we have 80 tix on hold: 20 $22 Section D + 40 $45 Section C + 20 $58 Section B)

Fundraiser: Flower Bulb Sale

CA State Thespian Festival in Ontario, CA
Spring Musical: Into the Woods

Gala Opening of the New Theater: Alumni Show

Field Trip Adv Drama: To Kill a Mockingbird @ TheatreWorks @ 11:00 MV CPA

Advanced Drama Show: TBA
11th Annual One Act Play Festival (Drama | & MTP)
Drama Awards @ 6:00PM

Drama Trip to Broadway
Tentative Dates: arrive: Monday, June 21 / depart: Sat, June 26



